
November 2, 2023

Advanced Shop Steward Training
Tuesday, November 7 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.
via Zoom

Grievance vs. Gripe – How to tell the difference
Managing Investigatory Meetings
When Filing a Grievance Isn’t Enough
What Should Shop Stewards Be Tracking?

 
To participate, please RSVP by noon on Monday, November 6

online or to richard@opeiu8.org (please mention Advanced Shop Steward Training)

A Zoom link will be emailed to registrants on Tuesday, November 7.

More information is available on our website.

A 50% rebate on your initiation fee will be given if you attend the Shop Steward Training, the South/West
Regional Meeting, or the Labor Neighbor event within one (1) year of your date of hire or the Shop
Steward Incentive Program will apply for attending (initiation fee rebate not available to members paying a
$20 or waived initiation fee). 

Committee Meetings
All Committee Meetings are held via Zoom. Contact the appropriate staff
person below for Zoom link. Click here for more information about the
Committees.

Political Action Committee (PAC) - Contact Erin Adamson (ext. 105) or
Leslie Liddle (ext. 108) or erin@opeiu8.org or leslie@opeiu8.org.

Race, Equity, and Social Justice Committee (RESJ) - Contact Valarie
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Peaphon (ext. 103) or Tara Powell (ext. 106) or valarie@opeiu8.org or
tara@opeiu8.org.

Young Workers Committee: - Contact Phoebe Feldsher (ext. 119) or Omar
Cuevas Vega (ext. 116) or phoebe@opeiu8.org or omar@opeiu8.org.

Shop Steward Education Committee/Workshop: - Contact Ida Kovacic
(ext. 117) or Patrick Pedersen (ext. 121) or ida@opeiu8.org or
patrick@opeiu8.org.

Outreach, Engagement, Visibility Committee (formerly Communications
Committee): - Contact Corinne Cosentino (ext. 113) or Mike Horne (ext.
141) or corinne@opeiu8.org or mhorne@opeiu8.org.

November 2023 Meeting Times:
Political Action Committee (PAC): Tuesday, November 7th, 6:00pm .
Race, Equity and Social Justice Committee (RESJ): Thursday, November 9th,
6:00pm
Outreach, Engagement, Visibility Committee: Wednesday, November 15th,
5:30pm.
Young Workers Committee: Monday, November 27th, 7:00pm.
Shop Steward Workshop: Wednesday, November 29th, 6:00pm.

December 2023 Meeting Times:
Political Action Committee (PAC): Tuesday, December 5th, 6:00pm .
Race, Equity and Social Justice Committee (RESJ): Thursday, December 14th,
6:00pm
Young Workers Committee: No meeting scheduled.
Outreach, Engagement, Visibility Committee: Wednesday, December 27th,
5:30pm.
Shop Steward Workshop: Wednesday, December 27th, 6:00pm.

Visit our website

 
OPEIU Local 8 | 800-600-2433 | Fax 206-441-0207 | opeiu8@opeiu8.org| www.opeiu8.org

STAY CONNECTED

    

mailto:valarie@opeiu8.org
mailto:tara@opeiu8.org
mailto:phoebe@opeiu8.org
mailto:omar@opeiu8.org
mailto:ida@opeiu8.org
mailto:patrick@opeiu8.org
mailto:corinne@opeiu8.org
mailto:mhorne@opeiu8.org
http://www.opeiu8.org
mailto:opeiu@opeiu8.org
http://www.opeiu8.org
http://www.facebook.com/OPEIULocal8
https://www.instagram.com/opeiulocal8/
https://twitter.com/opeiulocal8


OPEIU Local 8 | 2900 Eastlake Ave E Ste 220, Seattle, WA 98102

Unsubscribe opeiu8@opeiu8.org

Update Profile |Constant Contact Data
Notice

Sent byopeiu8@opeiu8.orgpowered by

Try email marketing for free today!

https://www.constantcontact.com/legal/customer-contact-data-notice
mailto:opeiu8@opeiu8.org
http://www.constantcontact.com/index.jsp?cc=nge&rmc=VF19_3GE
http://www.constantcontact.com/index.jsp?cc=nge&rmc=VF19_3GE

